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Mon 9/1/2008HOLIDAY
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Classic HTML-but w 

XHTML twist; basic 
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anchors



Review what we know 

about 'net, HTML

Control statements and 

finish loops and 

functions

tables and frames

JS- variables (global 

and local), parseInt() 

More Forms & Events

Class Canceled -
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sftp, perl, cgi (canned)

Objects, math.round() 

Forms & Events

Servers, cgi, perl,post, 

get, etc

Intro to web services - 

AJAX

Servers, cgi, perl,post, 

More web services, 

XML, SOAP etc.

Summary

More on server-side- 

Student Presentations

eBXML,  MathML, etc

Namespaces

XML with Schemas -incl 

XML with DTDs
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		Schedule for IT320 Fall 2006						Also see Syllabus		Bookmarks		Site Contents

		IT 320		Fall 2006		Class				Lab		Due

		Mon		9/4/04		HOLIDAY

		Wed		9/6/04		Review what we know about 'net, HTML				Use browsers; write XHTML		Critical eval of sites

		Fri		9/8/04		Classic HTML-but w XHTML twist; basic tags

		Mon		9/11/04		images, (colors), paths, anchors				ditto

		Wed		9/13/04		tables and frames						Honors Convoc.2:30

		Fri		9/15/04		JS- variables (global and local), parseInt() etc. 

		Mon		9/18/04		Control statements and debugging				Loops and functions

		Wed		9/20/04		finish loops and functions

		Fri		9/22/04		Objects, math.round() etc.						Small project due

		Mon		9/25/04		Forms & Events				Validating forms

		Wed		9/27/04		More Forms & Events						Function project due

		Fri		9/29/04		CSS

		Mon		10/2/04		Class Canceled -Makeup date TBA				Makeup: sftp, perl, cgi (canned)

		Wed		10/4/04		AJAX

		Fri		10/6/04		Servers, cgi, perl,post, get, etc

		Mon		10/9/04		HOLIDAY				Dreamweaver

		Wed		10/11/04		Servers, cgi, perl,post, get, etc						CSS Project due

		Fri		10/13/04		Intro to web services - XML, SOAP, etc.

		Mon		10/16/04		"				Intro to XML Spy

		Wed		10/18/04		"

		Fri		10/20/04		Catch up						Airline Project due

		Mon		10/23/04		XML with DTDs				XML Spy and DTDs

		Wed		10/25/04		"

		Fri		10/27/04		"						Web Services short paper due

		Mon		10/30/04		"				XML Spy- schemas

		Wed		11/1/04		XML with Schemas -incl data types						Small DTD project due

		Fri		11/3/04		"

		Mon		11/6/04		"				More schemas

		Wed		11/8/04		"

		Fri		11/10/04		"

		Mon		11/13/04		Namespaces				Namespaces

		Wed		11/15/04		"

		Fri		11/17/04		XSLT						Schema Project (Registrar's Office) due

		Mon		11/20/04		"				XSLT

		Wed		11/22/04		HOLIDAY

		Fri		11/24/04		HOLIDAY

		Mon		11/27/04		eBXML,  MathML, etc				Work on final project		Possible XSLT Project due

		Wed		11/29/04		More on server-side- SOAP, RPC

		Fri		12/1/04		Student Presentations						Presentations due

		Mon		12/4/04		"				Ditto

		Wed		12/6/04		"

		Fri		12/8/04		Reading professional sites etc

		Mon		12/11/04		" and summary						Final project due
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		IT 320		Fall 2008		Class				Lab		Due

		Mon		9/1/08		HOLIDAY

		Wed		9/3/08		Registration

		Fri		9/5/08		Review what we know about 'net, HTML

		Mon		9/8/08		Classic HTML-but w XHTML twist; basic tags				Use browsers; write XHTML		Critical eval of sites

		Wed		9/10/08		images, (colors), paths, anchors						Honors Convoc.

		Fri		9/12/08		tables and frames

		Mon		9/15/08		JS- variables (global and local), parseInt() etc. 				Loops and functions

		Wed		9/17/08		Control statements and debugging

		Fri		9/19/08		finish loops and functions						Small project due

		Mon		9/22/08		Objects, math.round() etc.				Validating forms

		Wed		9/24/08		Forms & Events						Function project due

		Fri		9/26/08		More Forms & Events

		Mon		9/29/08		CSS				sftp, perl, cgi (canned)

		Wed		10/1/08		Class Canceled -Makeup date TBA				(More AJAX in make-up)

		Fri		10/3/08		AJAX

		Mon		10/6/08		Servers, cgi, perl,post, get, etc				Dreamweaver

		Wed		10/8/08		Servers, cgi, perl,post, get, etc						CSS Project due

		Fri		10/10/08		Intro to web services - XML, SOAP, etc.

		Mon		10/13/08		HOLIDAY				Intro to XML Spy

		Wed		10/15/08		More web services, XML, SOAP etc.

		Fri		10/17/08		"						Airline Project due

		Mon		10/20/08		Catch up				XML Spy and DTDs

		Wed		10/22/08		XML with DTDs

		Fri		10/24/08		"						Web Services short paper due

		Mon		10/27/08		"				XML Spy- schemas

		Wed		10/29/08		"						Small DTD project due

		Fri		10/31/08		XML with Schemas -incl data types

		Mon		11/3/08		"				More schemas

		Wed		11/5/08		"

		Fri		11/7/08		"

		Mon		11/10/08		HOLIDAY				Namespaces

		Wed		11/12/08		Namespaces

		Fri		11/14/08		"						Schema Project (Registrar's Office) due

		Mon		11/17/08		XSLT				XSLT

		Wed		11/19/08		"				Work on final project		Possible XSLT Project due

		Fri		11/21/08		eBXML,  MathML, etc

		Mon		11/24/08		More on server-side- SOAP, RPC

		Wed		11/27/08		Holiday

		Fri		11/29/08		Holiday						Presentations due

		Mon		12/1/08		Student Presentations				Ditto

		Wed		12/3/08		"

		Fri		12/5/08		Professional reading						Final Project Due

		Mon		12/8/08		Summary
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